
Bellveiw - January 2019

01/01/2019 - 01/31/2019 BELLVIEW

Total 3358

Peak Day Sat, 5 Jan, 2019 (759)

Minimum Day Sat, 19 Jan, 2019 (15)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 5

Daily Average 108

Average Workday Traffic 71

Average Weekend Traffic 217

Weekly Average 758

Monthly Average 3297

Date BELLVIEW

Tue, Jan 1, 2019 79

Wed, Jan 2, 2019 23

Thu, Jan 3, 2019 65

Fri, Jan 4, 2019 86

Sat, Jan 5, 2019 759

Sun, Jan 6, 2019 379

Mon, Jan 7, 2019 202

Tue, Jan 8, 2019 133

Wed, Jan 9, 2019 90

Thu, Jan 10, 2019 75

Fri, Jan 11, 2019 33

Sat, Jan 12, 2019 69

Sun, Jan 13, 2019 68

Mon, Jan 14, 2019 73

Tue, Jan 15, 2019 66

Wed, Jan 16, 2019 90

Thu, Jan 17, 2019 52

Fri, Jan 18, 2019 93

Sat, Jan 19, 2019 15

Sun, Jan 20, 2019 45

Mon, Jan 21, 2019 71

Tue, Jan 22, 2019 43

Wed, Jan 23, 2019 63

Thu, Jan 24, 2019 48

Fri, Jan 25, 2019 60

Sat, Jan 26, 2019 148

Sun, Jan 27, 2019 250

Mon, Jan 28, 2019 67

Tue, Jan 29, 2019 38

Wed, Jan 30, 2019 25

Thu, Jan 31, 2019 50


